
As of 2/26

    Friday                   Friday     Friday
4:00 Registration in Wright Hall, no earlier than 4:00: sign in, pick up packets, name tags, choose a chore 4:00
6:00 Orientation in Wright Great Hall 6:30
7:00   Dinner in Wright Dining Room     (served 7:00 to 7:45) 7:00

Wright Great Hall Wright Conference Ballard Main Hall Greenhouse The Speakeasy

8:00                        Introductory Song Circle for everyone in Wright Great Hall 8:00
late Shhh Shhh Late song circle Shhh late Late night jam Shhh Late

     Saturday 7:00 Outdoor Qi Gong                   Saturday      Saturday

COVID TESTING

8:00   Breakfast in Wright Dining Room  (served 8:00 to 8:45)     COVID TESTING & registration fr. 7:00 to 8:00 for camp newcomers 8:00

Love of Place Mississippi John Hurt **

There are Blues Parodies are Fun “ **

Noon   Lunch in Wright Dining Room  (served 12:00 to 12:45)    ----    Sign up for the participants' concert after 12:50 Noon

1:00-1:45 Tim Griffin Concert Silent 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45

Auction
**

“ Rounds **

Suggestive Songs Songs from  Childhood Mo Mack's Jam It Up **

6:00    Dinner in Wright Dining Room   (served 6:00 to 6:45) 6:00
7:30                                      Participants' Concert in Wright Great Hall 7:30

late Shhh Shhh Late song circle Shhh late Late night jam Shhh Late
     Sunday 7:00 Outdoor Qi Gong                        Sunday       Sunday

8:00   Breakfast in Wright Dining Room     (served 8:00 to 8:45) 9:00

Camp Songs Guitar Embellishments Irish Song Circle **

10:15 Remove and pack up all personal gear from sleeping rooms and common areas by 11:00 11:00

10:45 Farewell song circle: parting, inspirational songs: Wright Great Hall (or outside if good weather). Leave Menucha buildings by 12:00 11:30
  **  Available for workshops added at camp, for impromptu singing, jams, rehearsing.  Check the main schedule board in Wright for workshops added at camp.

Singtime Frolics 2024 Schedule

     Covid check-in, then

Ballard
Lounge

6:45-
8:00

9:00-
10:05

Elemental Songs: Earth, Air,
Fire, Water, Wood, Metal

Fingerstyle Guitar
Playing

Silent
Auction

9:00-
10:05

9:00-
10:05

10:15-
11:20

Traditional English,
Scots Ballads

10:15-
11:20

Science Fiction Music
and Songs

10:15-
11:20

1:55-
3:00

Songwriting workshop,
Tim Griffin

Intro. To Sean-nós
Singing

Songs in Other
Languages

1:55-
3:00

Piracy and Seafaring
Songs

1:55-
3:00

3:10-
4:15

Waltz time: Songs,
tunes in ¾ time

Union and Labor
Songs John Prine Songs

3:10-
4:15

3:10-
4:15

4:25-
5:30

Songs Touching on the
Weather

Closes
5:30

4:25-
5:30

4:25-
5:30

9:00-
10:05

River and Riverboat
Songs

10:00-
11:00

10:00-
11:00
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