As of 2/26 Singtime Frolics 2024 Schedule								
Friday		Friday				Friday		
4:00	Covid check-in, then	Registration in Wright Ha			up packe	ets, name tags, choose a cho	ore	4:00
6:00	Orientation in Wright Great Hall							6:30
7:00	Dinner in Wright Dining Room (served 7:00 to 7:45)							7:00
	Wright Great Hall	Wright Conference	Ballard Main Hall	Ballard Lounge		Greenhouse	The Speakeasy	
8:00	V O V O							
late	Shhh	Shhh	Late song circle	Shhh	late	Late night jam	Shhh	Late
Satu	rday	7:00 Outdoor Qi Gong	Saturday				Saturday	
6:45- 8:00 COVID TESTING								
8:00	Breakfast in Wright D	ining Room (served 8:0	0 to 8:45) COVID TE	ESTING &	& registi	ration fr. 7:00 to 8:00 for	camp newcomers	8:00
9:00- 10:05	Elemental Songs: Earth, Air, Fire, Water, Wood, Metal	Fingerstyle Guitar Playing	Love of Place	Silent Auction	9:00- 10:05	Mississippi John Hurt	**	9:00- 10:05
10:15- 11:20	There are Blues	Traditional English, Scots Ballads	Parodies are Fun	دد	10:15- 11:20	Science Fiction Music and Songs	**	10:15- 11:20
Noon	Don Lunch in Wright Dining Room (served 12:00 to 12:45) Sign up for the participants' concert after 12:50							Noon
1:00-1:45	Tim Griffin Concert		, e	Silent	1:00-1:45			1:00-1:45
1:55- 3:00	Songwriting workshop, Tim Griffin	Intro. To Sean-nós Singing	Songs in Other Languages	Auction	1:55- 3:00	Piracy and Seafaring Songs	**	1:55- 3:00
3:10- 4:15	Waltz time: Songs, tunes in ¾ time	Union and Labor Songs	John Prine Songs		3:10- 4:15	Rounds	**	3:10- 4:15
4:25- 5:30	Suggestive Songs	Songs from Childhood	Songs Touching on the Weather	Closes 5:30	4:25- 5:30	Mo Mack's Jam It Up	**	4:25- 5:30
6:00	Dinner in Wright Dining Room (served 6:00 to 6:45)							6:00
7:30	Participants' Concert in Wright Great Hall							7:30
late	Shhh	Shhh	Late song circle	Shhh	late	Late night jam	Shhh	Late
Suno	Sunday 7:00 Outdoor Qi Gong Sunday Sunday							
8:00								
9:00- 10:05	Camp Songs	Guitar Embellishments	River and Riverboat Songs		10:00- 11:00	Irish Song Circle	**	10:00- 11:00
10:15	0:15 Remove and pack up all personal gear from sleeping rooms and common areas by 11:00							
								11:30

^{**} Available for workshops added at camp, for impromptu singing, jams, rehearsing. Check the main schedule board in Wright for workshops added at camp.